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The material in this presentation has been prepared by Hiwin Mikrosystem
Corp. (HMC) and is general background information about HMC’s 
activities current as at the date of this presentation. This information may 
contain forward looking statements regarding our intent, belief or current 
expectations with respect to HMC’s businesses and operations, which are 
inherently subject to significant risks, contingencies and uncertainties that 
are difficult to predict and are beyond our control, causing actual results 
to differ materially from any forecast performance or achievements 
expressed or implied by these forward looking statements.

This presentation is given in summary form and does not purport to be 
complete or accurate, nor does it guarantee the actual future performance, 
financial results and industry outlook of HMC.

HMC does not undertake any obligation to publicly release the result of 
any revisions to these forward looking statements to reflect events or 
circumstances after the date hereof to reflect the occurrence of 
unanticipated events.

Disclaimer
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Management Performance
Unit：NT$ million

QoQ ▼10%

YoY ▼36%

796 
715 

552 562 
508 

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Sales
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Management Performance
Unit：% of sales

▼7%

▲7%

▼5%

▲5%16% 15% 13% 13% 18%

54% 58% 57% 56% 51%

7% 4%
3% 3%

10%

22% 22% 27% 27%
20%

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Sales by Region

Taiwan Asia America Europe Other
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Management Performance

QoQ ▼19%

YoY ▼35%

QoQ ▲5.4%

YoY ▼37%

Precision Motion & Control 

Micro/Nano-Positioning 

Unit：NT$ million；% of sales

65% 35% 1% 58% 40% 2%57% 41% 2% 62% 37% 1% 62% 37% 1%

452 446 

346 364 

295 
326 

263 

203 194 205 

18 6 4 4 8 

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Sales by Product

Precision Motion & Control Micro/Nano-Positioning Other
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Management Performance

QoQ ▲4%

YoY ▼40%

Unit：NT$ million；% of sales

271 

226 

164 158 164 

34%
32%

30%
28%

32%

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Gross Profit
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Management Performance

QoQ ▼14%

YoY ▼22%

Unit：NT$ million；% of sales

195 

165 
157 

176 

152 

24% 23%

28%
31% 30%

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Operating Expenses
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Management Performance

QoQ ▲168%

YoY ▼84%

Unit：NT$ million；% of sales

77 

61 

7 
(18)

12 

10%
9%

1%

-3%

2%

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Operating Profit
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Management Performance

19 6 10 10 21 FX Gain/(Loss)

Unit：NT$ million

26 

11 
13 

10 

23 

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Non-Operating Income(Loss)
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Management Performance

QoQ ▲555%

YoY ▼66%

Unit：NT$ million；% of sales

103 

72 

19 

(8)

35 
13%

10%

4%

-1%

7%

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Profit before Income Tax
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Management Performance

QoQ ▲802%

YoY ▼72%

20% 14% 20% (note) 17%
Effective 
Tax Rate

Unit：NT$ million；% of EBT

21 

10 

4 

0.65

6

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Income Tax

Note：Income tax expense is tax on undistributed earnings 
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Management Performance

QoQ ▲448%

YoY ▼65%

Unit：NT$ million；% of sales

82 

62 

16 
(8)

29 

10%
9%

3%

-1%

6%

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

Net Income
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Management Performance

QoQ ▲193%

YoY ▼75%

Unit：NT$
1~3Q/23=0.04

0.55 

0.39 

0.05 

(0.15)

0.14 

3Q'22 4Q'22 1Q'23 2Q'23 3Q'23

EPS
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Thanks for your attention.
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